Trading, provision of Services, Warehousing,
Manufacturing, Packaging and any other
activity as may be approved by Zone
Management.

An annual licensing fee shall be paid by all
FZEs as follows:

(a). Manufacturing – US$2,000 (Two Thousand 
      United States Dollars),

(b). Trading – US$3,500 (Three Thousand Five
       Hundred United States Dollars);

(c). Services – US$5,000 (Five Thousand United
       States Dollars). 

PLEASE NOTE: 
Annual licensing fee shall be subject to
periodic review by Zone Management upon
the issuance of a 3-month notice to all FZEs.

5(b). NEPZA Registration Fee: